
Nr 

zad.

Opis 

przedmiotu 

zamówienia

J. m Ilość

Oferowany termin 

gwarancji

Oferowany termin 

gwarancji

Gwarant

27

Opcja 

27

40,00   40,00   

Gwarant

1

Opcja 

1

40,00   40,00   

Gwarant

1

Opcja 

1

40,00   40,00   

Gwarant

1

Opcja 

1

40,00   40,00   

Gwarant

1

Opcja 

1

40,00   40,00   

Gwarant

1

Opcja

1

40,00   40,00   

Załącznik do informacji o wyborze oferty najkorzystniejszej

Resculine Sp. z. o.o. 

ul. Kokosowa 67/4

65-120 Zielona Góra

Paramedica Polska Sp. z.o.o.Sp.k.

ul. Farbiarska 47

02-862 Warszawa

Cena Cena

8 Defibrylator kpl.

2 224 651,20 zł

72 m-ce

3 965 469,86 zł

72 m-ce

2 224 651,20 zł 3 965 469,86 zł

10 Defibrylator kpl.

76 680,00 zł

kpl.

76 680,00 zł

72 m-ce

142 742,30 zł

72 m-ce

76 680,00 zł 142 742,30 zł

kpl.

76 680,00 zł

Suma punktów

60,00   

72 m-ce

142 742,30 zł

72 m-ce

76 680,00 zł 142 742,30 zł

12 Defibrylator kpl.

76 680,00 zł

13 Defibrylator kpl.

76 680,00 zł

72 m-ce

142 742,30 zł

72 m-ce

76 680,00 zł 142 742,30 zł

72 m-ce

142 742,30 zł

72 m-ce

76 680,00 zł 142 742,30 zł

100,00   

Suma punktów

60,00   32,23   

100,00   72,23   

Suma punktów

60,00   33,66   

73,66   

9 Defibrylator

32,23   

100,00   72,23   

Suma punktów

60,00   32,23   

100,00   72,23   

72 m-ce

142 742,30 zł

72 m-ce

76 680,00 zł 142 742,30 zł

11 Defibrylator

Suma punktów

60,00   32,23   

100,00   72,23   

Suma punktów

60,00   32,23   

100,00   72,23   


